
Office of The Sr. Deputy Accountant General (A & E)
     Nagaland :: Kohima

Consolidated Abstract for Payment 
Financial Year : 2023-2024 Accounting Month : JUNE Run Date : 11-AUG-23

Monthly
Development - State  Resource (SR)

Progressive Monthly
Non-Development 

Progressive Monthly
Total

Progressive

1

 2071Major Head Code Pensions and Other Retirement benefits

 01Sub Major Head Code Civil
 101

 102

 104

 105

 117

 119

Minor Head Code

Minor Head Code

Minor Head Code

Minor Head Code

Minor Head Code

Minor Head Code

Superannuation and Retirement Allowances

Commuted Value of Pensions

Gratuities

Family pension

Govt. Contribution for defined contribution scheme

Payment of Service Charges to National Securities Depository Limited under New Pension 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

 01

 01

 01

 01

 01

Sub Head Code

Sub Head Code

Sub Head Code

Sub Head Code

Sub Head Code

Retirement Benefits

Commutation

Gratuities

Family Pensions

National Pension System

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

Total  Subhd

Total  Subhd

Total  Subhd

Total  Subhd

Total  Subhd

Minorhd

Minorhd

Minorhd

Minorhd

Minorhd

Grand  Code  0018 PENSIONS AND OTHER RETIREMENT BENEFITS

VOTED

VOTED

VOTED

VOTED

VOTED

0

0

0

0

0

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

0

0

0

0

0

Pensions/Gratuities

Pensions/Gratuities

Pensions/Gratuities

Pensions/Gratuities

Pensions/Gratuities

Detail Head Code

Detail Head Code

Detail Head Code

Detail Head Code

Detail Head Code

 021

 021

 021

 021

 021

Sub Sub Head Code

Sub Sub Head Code

Sub Sub Head Code

Sub Sub Head Code

Sub Sub Head Code

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

Null

Null

Null

Null

Null

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

4213811147

702112760

898707598

634959273

1251527992

1379414530

300192591

365667394

219528347

189547602

Tot SubSubhd

Tot SubSubhd

Tot SubSubhd

Tot SubSubhd

Tot SubSubhd

Category Code  0001 NON-DEVELOPMENT



Office of The Sr. Deputy Accountant General (A & E)
     Nagaland :: Kohima

Consolidated Abstract for Payment 
Financial Year : 2023-2024 Accounting Month : JUNE Run Date : 11-AUG-23

Monthly
Development - State  Resource (SR)

Progressive Monthly
Non-Development 

Progressive Monthly
Total

Progressive

2

00 77476182422503497392 77476182422503497392

 2071Major Head Code Pensions and Other Retirement benefits

00 77476182422503497392 77476182422503497392

 01Sub Major Head Code Civil

00 77476182422503497392 77476182422503497392

 119

 911

Minor Head Code

Minor Head Code

Payment of Service Charges to National Securities Depository Limited under New Pension 
Scheme

Deduct Recoveries of Overpayments
0

0

0

0

46726240

-226768

49210817

-63889

46726240

-226768

49210817

-63889

 01

 01

Sub Head Code

Sub Head Code

0

0

0

0

46726240

-226768

49210817

-63889

46726240

-226768

49210817

-63889

Total  Subhd

Total  Subhd

Minorhd

Minorhd
SubMajorhd

Majorhd

Grand

Grand  Code  0018 PENSIONS AND OTHER RETIREMENT BENEFITS

VOTED

VOTED

VOTED

0

0

0

-162911

49373728

-63889

-2647488

49373728

-226768

-162911

49373728

-63889

-2647488

49373728

-226768

0

0

0

Detail Head Code

Detail Head Code

 001

 021

 001

Sub Sub Head Code

Sub Sub Head Code

 00

 00

0

0

0

0

46726240

-226768

49210817

-63889

46726240

-226768

49210817

-63889

Tot SubSubhd

Tot SubSubhd

Category Code  0001 NON-DEVELOPMENT


